
Commercial Services - Container Dimensions 
 

Each waste type of General, Dry Mixed Recycling, Food and Glass requires to be collected in separate containers. We 
provide the following wheeled bins and trade sacks for waste collection purposes. 

A member of the commercial team will discuss your waste requirements and the space the bin(s) will take up in or near 
your premises when assessing your needs along with any key information relating to the service we provide. 

 

From Left to Right: 240 Litre, 1100 Litre, 1280 Litre, 660 Litre, 360 Litre 
Container 
Type 

Description of  
permitted waste types 

Height 
(mm) 

Width 
(mm) 

Depth 
(mm) 

No of 
sacks 
equivalent 

Maximum 
Weight 
Permitted 

90 Litre Trade 
Sacks for 
General 
Waste 

****** No Glass Allowed *******  
Tetra Pak, polystyrene, used 
paper towels, bin liners/plastic 
bags, used food containers 

 

 
455 

 

 
735 

 

 
990 

 

 
N/A 

Holds 
approx. 
15kg 

90 Litre Trade 
Sacks for Dry 
Mixed 
Recycling 
(DMR) 

****** No Glass Allowed *******  
Aluminium & steel cans, plastic 
bottles, card/paper, cardboard 
(flattened), magazines, 
newspapers, shredded paper 

 
 

 
455 

 
 

 
735 

 
 

 
990 

 
 

 
N/A 

 
Holds 
approx. 
15kg 

140 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for General Waste, 
DMR, Food or Glass.  
Made from high density 
polyethylene (HDPE) 

 
915 

 
550 

 
615 

 
2-3 

 
56kg 

  240 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for General Waste, 
DMR, Food or Glass.  
Made from high density 
polyethylene (HDPE) 

 

 
1070 

 

 
580 

 

 
730 

 

 
3-4 

 

 
96kg 

360 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for General Waste, 
DMR, Food or Glass. 
Made from high density 
polyethylene (HDPE) 

 

 
1100 

 

 
875 

 

 
660 

 

 
4-5 

 

 
160kg 

500 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for Food Waste only  
Pressed steel body with lockable 
lid and 4 wheels. 

 
1095 

 
720 

 
660 

 
5-6 

 
200kg 

660 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for General Waste, 
DMR, Food or Glass.  
Pressed steel body with lockable 
lid and 4 wheels. 

 
1345 

 
1275 

 
720 

 
6-8 

 
264kg 

1100 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for General Waste, 
DMR, Food or Glass.  
Pressed steel body with lockable 
lid and 4 wheels. 

 
1370 

 
1275 

 
980 

 
12-14 

 
440kg 

1280 Litre 
Wheeled Bin 

Suitable for General Waste, 
DMR, Food or Glass.  
Pressed steel body with lockable 
lid and 4 wheels. 

 
1430 

 
1265 

 
985 

 
15- 16 

 
440kg 

 

 
 


