Commercial Services - Container Dimensions

Each waste type of General, Dry Mixed Recycling, Food and Glass requires to be collected in separate containers. We provide the following wheeled bins and trade sacks for waste collection purposes.

A member of the commercial team will discuss your waste requirements and the space the bin(s) will take up in or near your premises when assessing your needs along with any key information relating to the service we provide.



From Left to Right: 240 Litre, 1100 Litre, 1280 Litre, 660 Litre, 360 Litre

Container Type	Description of permitted waste types	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	No of sacks equivalent	Maximum Weight Permitted
90 Litre Trade	****** No Glass Allowed ******				-	
Sacks for	Tetra Pak, polystyrene, used					Holds
General	paper towels, bin liners/plastic					approx.
Waste	bags, used food containers	455	735	990	N/A	15kg
90 Litre Trade	***** No Glass Allowed ******					
Sacks for Dry	Aluminium & steel cans, plastic					
Mixed	bottles, card/paper, cardboard					Holds
Recycling	(flattened), magazines,	4==				approx.
(DMR)	newspapers, shredded paper	455	735	990	N/A	15kg
140 Litre	Suitable for General Waste,					
Wheeled Bin	DMR, Food or Glass.	045	550	C45		FCI
	Made from high density	915	550	615	2-3	56kg
0.10.1.1/	polyethylene (HDPE)					
240 Litre	Suitable for General Waste ,					
Wheeled Bin	DMR, Food or Glass.					
	Made from high density	1070	580	730	3-4	OGLA
360 Litre	polyethylene (HDPE)	1070	360	730	3-4	96kg
	Suitable for General Waste,					
Wheeled Bin	DMR, Food or Glass.					
	Made from high density	1100	875	660	4-5	160kg
500 Litre	polyethylene (HDPE)	1100	073	000	4-5	TOUNG
Wheeled Bin	Suitable for Food Waste only					
writeeled bill	Pressed steel body with lockable lid and 4 wheels.	1095	720	660	5-6	200kg
660 Litre	Suitable for General Waste ,	1000	120	000	0 0	Zoong
Wheeled Bin	DMR, Food or Glass.					
TTIICCICA DIII	Pressed steel body with lockable	1345	1275	720	6-8	264kg
	lid and 4 wheels.	.0.0	12.0	1.20		209
1100 Litre	Suitable for General Waste ,					
Wheeled Bin	DMR, Food or Glass.					
	Pressed steel body with lockable	1370	1275	980	12-14	440kg
	lid and 4 wheels.					
1280 Litre	Suitable for General Waste ,					
Wheeled Bin	DMR, Food or Glass.					
	Pressed steel body with lockable	1430	1265	985	15- 16	440kg
	lid and 4 wheels.					·